1
89
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 89
89
Capacitors
C
ap
ac

921-4272.2
921-4151.0
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price Each63 Volt d.c.
Order Multiple=5
921-658330
921-646220
921-634100
921-62247
921-61033
921-60922
921-59210
921-5804.7
921-5793.3
921-5672.2
921-5551.0
921-5430.47
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price Each100 Volt d.c.
Order Multiple=5
NHG Series — 105°C
Ì  High temperature miniature radial
electrolytic
Operating temperature -55°C to +105°C 6.3 to 100V Leakage current 0.01CV or 3uA 6.3 to 100V
-25°C to +105°C 160 to 450V 0.06CV +10uA 160 to 450V
Tolerance ±20% Ripple current measured at
120Hz@105°C
319-8753ECA1CHG4727.50.8162514804700
319-8741ECA1CHG2225.00.612.5209202200
319-8730ECA1CHG1025.00.610165601000
319-8728ECA1CHG4713.50.6811.5310470
319-8716ECA1CHG3313.50.6811.5260330
Dia.HµF Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Lead
Pitch
Lead
Dia.
DimensionsRipple
(mA)
16 Volt d.c.
319-8662ECA0JHG1023.50.6811.53801000
Mftrs. List No.Dia.HµF Order Code
Lead
Pitch
Lead
Dia.
DimensionsRipple
(mA)
6.3 Volt d.c.
319-86621000
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price Each6.3 Volt d.c.
Order Multiple=5
319-87046800
319-86984700
319-86863300
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeµF
Price Each10 Volt d.c.
Order Multiple=5
319-8704ECA1AHG6827.50.8162515706800
319-8698ECA1AHG4725.00.612.52512604700
319-8686ECA1AHG3325.00.612.52010003300
Mftrs. List No.Dia.HµF Order Code
Lead
Pitch
Lead
Dia.
DimensionsRipple
(mA)
10 Volt d.c.
319-8959ECA1HHG2227.50.81631.514702200
319-8947ECA1HHG1025.00.612.5259501000
319-8935ECA1HHG4715.00.61020530470
319-8923ECA1HHG3315.00.61016410330
319-8911ECA1HHG2215.00.61012.5300220
319-8900ECA1HHG1013.50.6811.5180100
319-8893ECA1HHG4702.50.56.311.211047
319-8881ECA1HHG3302.00.55119033
319-8870ECA1HHG2202.00.55116522
319-8868ECA1HHG1002.00.55113910
319-8856ECA1HHG4R72.00.5511264.7
319-8844ECA1HHG3R32.00.5511223.3
319-8832ECA1HHG2R22.00.5511182.2
319-8820ECA1HHG0102.00.5511101.0
Dia.HµF Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Lead
Pitch
Lead